November, 1990
Supersedes Bulletin 7.3.1-1 E,
pages 1 and 2, dated January, 1989
Mailed to: E, D, C/41-600B
Features
• Front-accessible settings
• Magnetic memory logic
• Shockproof deSign

also available).
(7) Two pull knobs are provided for ease of drawing out the relay.
How to Specify Further Information How to Order
Relay shall be Asea Brown Boveri Type 79M
or equal, and shall provide front-accessible
adjustments of: (1) the number of reclosures,
(2) the number of instantaneous trips, (3) the
open-time interval for each reclosure, and (4)
the reset time, which shall be independently
initiated after each closure. The reclosing relay
shall provide lockout after a selection of one to
three reclosures.
List Prices: PL 41-020
Technical Data: TD 41-025
Instruction Book: IB 7.3.1.7-2<D
Other Protective Relays:
Application Selector Guide, TD 41-016
CD Available upon request, only from Allentown Plant.
For each reclosing breaker order:
1 - Type ITE-79M Reclosing Relay, and
1 - Power Supply Module (Surface Mounted)
For a complete listing of available reclosing
relays, including internal connection diagrams
and dimensions, see TD 41-025.
To place an order, or for further information,
contact the nearest District Office.
November, 1990 www .
El
ec
tric
alP
ar
tM
an
ua
ls
. c
om
September 1995
Supersedes Descriptive Bulletin 41-612S,
page 3, dated November 1990
Mailed to: E, D, C/41-600B
Type
79MCD
79SCD
Type
79PS
Function
Multi-shot
Single-shot
Power-Supply Module
(Surface Mounted)
(Ac units suitable for 50/60 Hz)
CD Use 1 Type 79PS Power Supply Module with each relay.
ABB Power T&D Company Inc.
Relay Division
Coral Springs, FL
Allentown, PA
Internal
Connections
160248B
160248E
1602480
Control Voltage
32 Vdc
48 Vdc
110 Vdc
125 Vdc
120 Vdc
240 Vdc
Open Interval
Time
1-15 secs.